DESIGMERS Designers Fountain
D F FOUMNTAIN Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

ELE 7.25" 1-LIGHT SEMI-FLUSH

Ele semi-flush lights combine transitional sensibilities with gorgeous sculptural glass shades. Choose between the brushed
gold/etched opal glass combo and the polished nickel/smoked glass pairing. Install this artwork-dressed-as-a-light-fixture in

bedrooms, hallways, or any small or medium-sized room where you need overhead light.

e Modern semi-flush in Brushed Gold with an Etched Opal Glass shade
e Use in entries, hallways, bedrooms, and other medium-sized rooms
e Uses 1 medium-base 60W max bulb (not included)

e Compatible with standard wall dimmers

e Shade is open at the bottom

e Rated for Dry indoor areas

e Hardwire to 120V in-ceiling power source, instructions included
e Certified by UL




D F DESIGNERS
FOUNTAIN

Ele 7.25" 1-Light Semi-Flush

Fixture Width (in)
Fixture Height (in)
Fixture Depth (in)
Shade Width (in)
Shade Height (in)
Shade Depth (in)
Canopy Width (in)
Canopy Depth (in)
Canopy Height (in)

No Accessories Included

Dampness Rating
Warranty

Electrical Certification

7.25"
10.25"
7.25"
7.25"
8.25"
7.25"
5.25"
5.25"
0.75"

Brushed Gold

Light Source
Bulbs Required
Socket Base
Bulbs Included
Wattage
Voltage

Dimming

Shade Material

Designers Fountain

Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

Incandescent or LED
1

Medium

No

60

120

Yes

Etched Opal Glass

Dry

1 Year
cULus




