



## **ELE 7.25" 1-LIGHT SEMI-FLUSH**

## D288M-SF-BG

Ele semi-flush lights combine transitional sensibilities with gorgeous sculptural glass shades. Choose between the brushed gold/etched opal glass combo and the polished nickel/smoked glass pairing. Install this artwork-dressed-as-a-light-fixture in bedrooms, hallways, or any small or medium-sized room where you need overhead light.

- Modern semi-flush in Brushed Gold with an Etched Opal Glass shade
- Use in entries, hallways, bedrooms, and other medium-sized rooms
- Uses 1 medium-base 60W max bulb (not included)
- Compatible with standard wall dimmers
- Shade is open at the bottom
- Rated for Dry indoor areas
- Hardwire to 120V in-ceiling power source, instructions included
- · Certified by UL



STYLE		FINISH	
Ele 7.25" 1-Light Semi-Flush		Brushed Gold	
DIMENSIONS		LAMPING	
Fixture Width (in)	7.25"	Light Source	Incandescent or LED
Fixture Height (in)	10.25"	<b>Bulbs Required</b>	1
Fixture Depth (in)	7.25"	Socket Base	Medium
Shade Width (in)	7.25"	<b>Bulbs Included</b>	No
Shade Height (in)	8.25"	Wattage	60
Shade Depth (in)	7.25"	Voltage	120
Canopy Width (in)	5.25"	Dimming	Yes
Canopy Depth (in)	5.25"		
Canopy Height (in)	0.75"		
ACCESSORIES		SHADE	
No Accessories Included		Shade Material	Etched Opal Glass
OTHER			
Dampness Rating			Dry
Warranty			1 Yea
<b>Electrical Certification</b>			cULus